
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

2935 S. Fish Hatchery Rd. #116

Madison, WI 53711

12930 W Custer Ave

Butler, WI 53007-1112

12930 W Custer Ave

Butler, WI 53007-1112

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504
(302) 450-1923Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 

Council

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS

La Crosse Builders Exchange

LAI, Ltd.

Mid City Corporation

(323) 300-8692

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.com

(608) 834-1311

Thomas Zoulek

(608) 273-4556

(262) 781-5940

snunn@midcitycorp.us

(413) 376-7032

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

Contract 9228

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(320) 569-0087advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u Derrick Hall

(262) 781-5940

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

(608) 781-1819

(608) 698-6531

(858) 490-8800

(262) 691-8890

Bidder Bidder bidding@mononapfp.com

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

tzoulek@midcityplumbing.comMid City Corporation

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Sarah Nunn

Rachel Lee rlee@lai-ltd.com

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Brian Suiter

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Josh 
Triebenbach

9/29/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9228

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

1343 27th Street

Caledonia, WI 53108

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

71

Michael Nuzzo mnuzzo@southportheating.comSouthport Engineered Systems, 
LLC (262) 515-4836

The Daily Reporter sc.bids@hitechdigital.com (414) 225-1822

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

Alpesh Raval

9/29/2022


